TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP
Ordered By Stop Time

08/03/2022

Stop Time

Location

200.375 BUS 375 AM - OKMS

SER375
1 06:36 AM DODSON AVE & OCOEE ST
2 06:37 AM ROANOKE AVE & SHERMAN ST
3 06:38 AM OLIVE ST & ROANOKE AVE
4  06:39 AM N ORCHARD KNOB AVE & OCOEE ST
5 06:39 AM CAMDEN ST & ROANOKE AVE
6 06:45 AM SCHOOL: ORCHARD KNOB MIDDLE
200.675 BUS 375 PM - OKMS

SER375
1 02:20PM SCHOOL: ORCHARD KNOB MIDDLE
2 02:25PM CAMDEN ST & ROANOKE AVE
3 02:26 PM N ORCHARD KNOB AVE & OCOEE ST
4 02:26 PM OLIVE ST & ROANOKE AVE
5 02:27PM ROANOKE AVE & SHERMAN ST
6 02:28 PM DODSON AVE & OCOEE ST

Page 1



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP 08/03/2022
Ordered By Stop Time

Stop Time Location

200.394 BUS 394 AM - OKMS

SER394
1 06:25AM DODDS AVE & E 12TH ST
2 06:26 AM DODDS AVE & E 16TH ST
3 06:27 AM E 19TH ST & DODDS AVE
4 06:27 AM E 19TH ST & S LYERLY ST
5 06:29 AM E MAIN ST & S KELLEY ST
6 06:30 AM E MAIN ST & S ORCHARD KNOB AVE
7 06:31 AM E17TH ST & S BEECH ST
8 06:33 AM 1900 S ORCHARD KNOB AVE
9 06:33 AM 1815 S ORCHARD KNOB AVE
10 06:35AM HUFF PL & E 21ST ST
11 06:36 AM 2000 E 23RD STREET - HOTEL RIGHTSIDE ONLY
12 06:40 AM S LYERLY ST & UNION AVE
13 06:40 AM S LYERLY ST & CHAMBERLAIN AVE
14 06:45 AM SCHOOL: ORCHARD KNOB MIDDLE

200.694 BUS 394 PM - OKMS

SER394
1 02:20PM SCHOOL: ORCHARD KNOB MIDDLE
2 02:24PM S LYERLY ST & CHAMBERLAIN AVE
3 02:24PM S LYERLY ST & UNION AVE
4 02:27 PM DODDS AVE & E 12TH ST
5 02:27PM DODDS AVE & E 16TH ST
6 02:28 PM E 19TH ST & DODDS AVE
7 02:29PM E 19TH ST & S LYERLY ST
8 02:31PM E MAIN ST & S KELLEY ST
9 02:32PM E MAIN ST & S ORCHARD KNOB AVE
10 02:33PM E17TH ST & S BEECH ST
11 02:34PM 1900 S ORCHARD KNOB AVE
12 02:34PM 1815 S ORCHARD KNOB AVE
13 02:36 PM HUFF PL & E 21ST ST
14 02:38 PM 2000 E 23RD STREET - HOTEL RIGHTSIDE ONLY

Page 2



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP
Ordered By Stop Time

08/03/2022

Stop Time

Location

200.395 BUS 395 AM - OKMS

SER395
1 05:51 AM JEFFERY LN & WOODLAND VIEW CIR
2 05:56 AM W 45TH ST & HIGHLAND AVE
3  05:58 AM 4427 FAGAN ST
4  05:59 AM DORRIS ST & E 42ND ST
5 06:01 AM DORRIS ST & E 37TH ST
6 06:02 AM 200 W 38TH ST - BETHLEHEM CENTER
7 06:03 AM W 38TH ST & CHANDLER PL
8 06:04 AM GRAND AVE & W 42ND ST
9 06:06 AM CHANDLER PL & W 35TH ST - RIGHT SIDE
10 06:07 AM CHANDLER PL & W 33RD ST - ALTON PLACE
11 06:08 AM W 33RD ST & DELONG AVE
12 06:10 AM MOUNTAIN VIEW CT & ST ELMO AVE
13 06:14 AM W 26TH ST & LONG ST
14 06:16 AM 2108/2120 CHESTNUT ST
15 06:18 AM E 17TH ST & MITCHELL AVE
16 06:26 AM SCHOOL: ORCHARD KNOB MIDDLE
200.695 BUS 395 PM - OKMS
SER395
1 02:05PM SCHOOL: ORCHARD KNOB MIDDLE
2 02:25PM E 17TH ST & MITCHELL AVE
3 02:27 PM 2108/2120 CHESTNUT ST
4 02:29PM W 26TH ST & LONG ST
5 02:32PM 3210 BROAD ST - LOOKOUT MTN
6 02:33PM MOUNTAIN VIEW CT & ST ELMO AVE
7 02:34 PM W 33RD ST & DELONG AVE
8 02:35PM CHANDLER PL & W 33RD ST - ALTON PLACE
9 02:36 PM CHANDLER PL & W 35TH ST - RIGHT SIDE
10 02:38 PM ALTON PARK BLVD & W 38TH ST
11 02:39PM GRAND AVE & W 42ND ST
12 02:40 PM W 45TH ST & HIGHLAND AVE
13 02:44PM W 38TH ST & CHANDLER PL
14 02:44 PM 200 W 38TH ST - BETHLEHEM CENTER
15 02:45PM CENTRAL AVE & E 37TH ST
16 02:47 PM DORRIS ST & E 42ND ST
17 02:48 PM 4427 FAGAN ST
18 02:51PM JEFFERY LN & WOODLAND VIEW CIR

Page



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP
Ordered By Stop Time

08/03/2022

Stop Time

Location

200.396 BUS 396 AM - OKMS

SER396
1 06:14 AM IVY ST & KILMER ST
2 06:15AM N LYERLY ST & E 5TH ST
3 06:17 AM KILMER ST & E 3RD ST
4  06:19 AM GLENWOOD DR & CITICO AVE - CITIVIEW APTS
5 06:20 AM GLENWOOD DR & LAURA ST
6 06:21 AM N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & JUDSON LN
7 06:24 AM 1400 N CHAMBERLAIN AVE (GRANITE HEIGHTS APTS)
8 06:25 AM N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & GILBERT ST
9 06:26 AM N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & CRUTCHFIELD ST
10 06:28 AM BIRD ST & GLASS ST
11 06:31 AM TUGALOO ST & BONNY OAKS DR - MCKINNEY VENTO ONLY
12 06:35 AM APPLING ST & TAYLOR ST
13 06:41 AM DODSON AVE & RAMSEY AVE & RAMSEY ST
14 06:45 AM SCHOOL: ORCHARD KNOB MIDDLE
200.696 BUS 396 PM - OKMS
SER396
1 02:20PM SCHOOL: ORCHARD KNOB MIDDLE
2 02:24 PM KILMER ST & E 3RD ST
3 02:25 PM GLENWOOD DR & IVY ST
4 02:26 PM N LYERLY ST & E 5TH ST
5 02:29PM GLENWOOD DR & CITICO AVE - CITIVIEW APTS
6 02:30PM GLENWOOD DR & LAURA ST
7 02:32PM N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & JUDSON LN
8 02:34PM 1400 N CHAMBERLAIN AVE (GRANITE HEIGHTS APTS)
9 02:35PM N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & GILBERT ST
10 02:37PM N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & CRUTCHFIELD ST
11 02:38 PM BIRD ST & GLASS ST
12 02:41PM TUGALOO ST & BONNY OAKS DR - MCKINNEY VENTO ONLY
13 02:45PM APPLING ST & TAYLOR ST
14 02:46 PM APPLING ST & DODSON AVE
15 02:52 PM DODSON AVE & RAMSEY AVE & RAMSEY ST

Page 4



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP 08/03/2022
Ordered By Stop Time

Stop Time Location

200.397 BUS 397 AM - OKMS

SER397
1 06:35AM N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & CITICO AVE
2 06:37 AM MILNE ST & WHEELER AVE
3 06:37 AM WHEELER AVE & WINDSOR ST
4 06:38AM 2300 WILSON ST - WOODLAWN APTS
5 06:33 AM WILSON ST & ROANOKE AVE
6 06:40 AM WILSON ST & SHERIDAN AVE
7 06:45 AM SCHOOL: ORCHARD KNOB MIDDLE

200.697 BUS 397 PM - OKMS

SER397
1 02:20PM SCHOOL: ORCHARD KNOB MIDDLE
2 02:24PM WILSON ST & SHERIDAN AVE
3 02:24PM WILSON ST & ROANOKE AVE
4 02:25PM 2300 WILSON ST - WOODLAWN APTS
5 02:27 PM WHEELER AVE & WINDSOR ST
6 02:27PM MILNE ST & WHEELER AVE
7 02:28 PM N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & CITICO AVE

Page 5



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP
Ordered By Stop Time

08/03/2022

Stop Time

Location

200.400 BUS 400 AM - OKMS

SER400
1 06:11 AM S KELLEY ST & BENNETT AVE
2 06:13AM VANCE AVE & S HIGHLAND PARK AVE
3  06:14 AM S HIGHLAND PARK AVE & E 14TH ST
4 06:15AM WATAUGA ST & E 17TH ST
5 06:18 AM E 14THST & TOP ST
6 06:19 AM PARK AVE & E MAIN ST - RIGHT SIDE ONLY
7 06:27 AM BOYNTON DR & GROVE ST
8 06:27 AM GROVE ST & W 12TH ST
9 06:28 AM W 12TH ST & POPLAR ST
10 06:30 AM MARKET ST & 11TH & GEORGIA AVE
11 06:32 AM E 10TH ST & UNIVERSITY ST
12 06:33 AM BALDWIN ST & E 11TH ST
13 06:35 AM MAGNOLIA ST & E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
14 06:36 AM E 8TH ST & PARK AVE
15 06:36 AM E 8TH ST & CENTRAL AVE
16 06:37 AM CENTRAL AVE & VINE ST
17 06:39 AM E 3RD ST & O NEAL ST
18 06:41 AM CLEVELAND AVE & SCRUGGS ST
19 06:45 AM SCHOOL: ORCHARD KNOB MIDDLE
200.700 BUS 400 PM - OKMS
SER400
1  02:20PM SCHOOL: ORCHARD KNOB MIDDLE
2 02:23PM CLEVELAND AVE & SCRUGGS ST
3 02:25 PM E 3RD ST & O NEAL ST
4  02:27 PM CENTRAL AVE & VINE ST
5 02:28 PM E 8TH ST & CENTRAL AVE
6 02:29PM E 8TH ST & PARK AVE
7 02:30PM MAGNOLIA ST & E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
8 02:31PM BALDWIN ST & E 11TH ST
9 02:32PM E 10TH ST & UNIVERSITY ST
10 02:34PM MARKET ST & 11TH & GEORGIA AVE
11 02:36 PM W 12TH ST & POPLAR ST
12 02:37PM GROVE ST & W 12TH ST
13 02:38PM BOYNTON DR & GROVE ST
14 02:44PM PARK AVE & E MAIN ST - RIGHT SIDE ONLY
15 02:46 PM E14THST & TOP ST
16 02:49 PM WATAUGA ST & E 17TH ST
17 02:50PM S HIGHLAND PARK AVE & E 14TH ST
18 02:51PM VANCE AVE & S HIGHLAND PARK AVE
19 02:53PM S KELLEY ST & BENNETT AVE

Page



